
季節のポタージュ

オーガニックケールサラダ　
マンゴーのピクルスとピーカンナッツ

久津間さんの桃のサラダ　　
カシューチーズと柚子胡椒ヴィネグレット
(Add 生ハム ＋¥700)

真鯛のカルパッチョ　
海藻と卵黄のソース　おかひじきと黒米パフ

カリフラワーステーキ　カルダモンと自家製アリッサ

830

1250

1650

1750

1850

Appetizer  前菜 

Burger  ハンバーガー（自家製フレンチフライ付き）

Seasonal Potage

Organic Kale Salad 
with Mango Pickles & Pecan Nuts

Spice Roasted Carrot with Vegan Yogurt
(Add Proscuitto +¥700)

Tai Carpaccio with Okahijiki, Nori & Egg Yolk 

Roasted Cauliflower  with Spices & Housemade Harissa

経産黒毛和牛と黒インゲン豆のメキシカン煮込み 
目玉焼きとアボカドのピタパンプレート

”ZENB Noodle”　 
経産黒毛和牛の炭火焼きハンバーグスパゲティ
卵黄とピスタチオデュカ

十勝若牛ブランチステーキプレート　
スパイスガーリックバターソース　150g～

2350

2450

2850

Brunch Special

Mexican Style Breakfast -  Black Bean & Steak Stew, 
Avocado, Salsa & Eggs

Charcoal Grilled Hamburg Steak 
with "ZENB Noodle" , Egg Yolk & Pistachio Dukkah

Steak & Eggs Plate - Tokachi Wakaushi Rump, 
Spiced Garlic Butter Sauce

焼きナスとスカモルツァのスパゲティ　
バルサミコのリダクション

経産黒毛和牛のボロネーゼ

1800

1650

Pasta  パスタ 
Charred Eggplant & Scarmorza Pasta 
 

Wagyu Spaghetti Bolognese

Tokachi Free Range Pork

Tokachi Wakaushi Skirt Steak

Japanese Beef Sirloin 

Bone in Dry Aged Beef 

 (Over 100days)　

 

十勝放牧豚

十勝若牛

経産黒毛和牛

あがの姫牛骨付きドライエイジングビーフ ~

~

~

Charcoal Grill  炭焼き(ハンドカットフレンチフライと自家製粒マスタード添え)

Housemade French Fries

Mashed Potato

ハンドカットフレンチフライ

マッシュポテト

Side Dish  付け合わせ

3750

4500

6500

19800

850

900

200ｇ~

150ｇ~

200ｇ

600g~

Espresso Dark Caramel Pudding (Gluten Free )

Chocolate  Brownie, Vanilla Whipped Cream

Pistachio ＆Dried Fruits studded Semifreddo

ダークキャラメルプリン

チョコレートブラウニーとバニラ風味のなめらかなクリーム

ピスタチオとドライフルーツのセミフレッド

Dessert  デザート
850

950

1100

100g / 3300円 100g/3300yen

All prices are included of 10% Tax.
上記は消費税10%を含む金額です

Brunch Special

200g~ 

150g~  

200g 

600g~ 

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

経産黒毛和牛ハンバーガー

経産黒毛和牛チーズバーガー

メルティチーズフライバーガー

1550

1700

1950

Hamburger　
　
Cheese Burger　

Melty Fried Cheese Burger
バーガートッピング   Add Cheese

Add Avocado 
Add Tomato 
Add Extra Patty 

+ ¥150
+¥200

+¥100 
+ ¥900

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

肩ロース

ハラミ

サーロイン

（100日以上）

ブランチスペシャル

チェダーチーズ 
アボカド

トマト
パティ

＋￥150
＋¥200

＋￥100
＋¥900


